
5/15/2024 12:06:07 PM Page 1 of 3

Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02911 - US BANK CHELSEA BANKS 4/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 435.77

4/16/20244/16/2024 4/16/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCDW.GOVT.

1CDMW11 Invoice

DFT00035225/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00412.28 412.280.00 0.004/16/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CDW.GOVT.

Item Description

206.14

Price TaxAmount

206.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 206.14 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00CDW.GOVT.

Item Description

206.14

Price TaxAmount

206.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 206.14 100.00%

4/19/20244/19/2024 4/19/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePVC CARDS

INV6787957 Invoice

DFT00035215/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0023.49 23.490.00 0.004/19/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PVC CARDS

Item Description

23.49

Price TaxAmount

23.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 23.49 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 435.77435.772 435.77 0.000.00

435.77 0.00 0.00 435.77 435.77 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE100-1200-800-681 206.14

SUPPLIES100-2000-600-235 23.49

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE100-2000-800-681 206.14

435.77Total:


